
We want to
know more about
how stigma can

affect older disabled
people getting around

their homes and
neighbourhoods

All travel costs and
other expenses

covered

£
We will make
a guide to help
stop stigma and

unfairness

This project will help us find out
more on how to tackle stigma

We are looking for disabled
people to tell us what they

like and dislike about
where they live; what
affects your life in and

around your
home?

Stigma is
when someone
is treated unfairly
because of what
other people
believe about

them

VOLUNTEERS WANTED
Tell us about where you live

You can find more information
on our website:

www.housinglin.org.uk/ISPA



45+
We are looking for volunteers
aged over 45 who are living
with additional barriers or a

disability – this can range from
arthritis to wheelchair users.
Everyone who is interested

is welcome to get in
touch

We would like
you to tell us about

what you like and dislike
about where you live. You
would also keep a diary

about your neighbourhood.
For example, telling us how
you travel. You can choose

how to do this. For
example, photos, voice
recording or writing

it down

Learn new skills
which you can
add to your

CV

CV

Experience
working as part
of a research

team

Get a certificate
for taking part
in training

Why volunteer with us?

How do I find out more
and get involved?

If you want to get involved,
contact Dr Dianne Theakstone
Telephone: +44 7393 002804
Email: dianne.theakstone@stir.ac.uk

If you have any questions,
contact Dr Vikki McCall:

Telephone: (01786) 467698
Email: vikki.mccall1@stir.ac.uk

You can find more information
on our website:

www.housinglin.org.uk/ISPA


